
 

 

 

Class Schedule for Undergraduate Program 
Fall 2024/ Spring 2025 

 
Freshman Class A/ Class B                                                               

  Mon. Tue. Wed. Thur. Fri. 

1 
08:10~ 

09:00 
  

Meeting with Academic 

Advisor 
  

2 
09:10~ 

10:00 

English (I) (II) 

 

3 
10:20~ 

11:10 

English Phonetics (2) 

 
English Pronunciation 

(I)(II) 

English Pronunciation 

(I)(II) 

Introduction to University 

Studies (1) 4 
11:20~ 

12:10 

5 
12:20~ 

13:10 

    

6 
13:20~ 

14:10 Basic Aural-Oral Training 

in English (I)(II) 

English Pronunciation 

(I)(II) 

Approaches to Literary 

Works (I)(II) 

English Conversation 

(I)(II) 
Guided Writing (I)(II) 

7 
14:20~ 

15:10 

8 
15:30~ 

16:20 

 English (2)  

English Conversation 

(I)(II) 

 

 

9 
16:30~ 

17:20 

   

10 
17:30~ 

18:20 

    

Note. (1) First semester; (2) Second semester 

 



 

 

Class Schedule for Undergraduate Program 
Fall 2024/ Spring 2025 

 

Sophomore Class A/ Class B                                                                            

  Mon. Tue. Wed. Thur. Fri. 

1 
08:10~ 
09:00 

  
Meeting with Academic 

Advisor 

Intermediate Aural-Oral 

Training in English (I)(II) 

 

2 
09:10~ 
10:00 

Classical Roots in English 

(1) 

Tourism English (2) 

3 

 

10:20~ 

11:10 
Beginning Japanese (I) (II)  

Intermediate Aural-Oral 

Training in English (I)(II) 
Grammar & Rhetoric (1) 

4 
11:20~ 

12:10 

5 
12:20~ 

13:10 
    

6 
13:20~ 

14:10 
Introduction to Linguistics 

(I)(II) 
Literature by Women (1) 

 

Literature in Action: 

Storytelling and Its 

Applications (2) 

 

Language and Society (2) 

 

Beginning French (I) (II) 

Practical Syntax: Basic 

English Syntax for Second 

Language Learners (1) 

 

Introduction to the History 

of Film (1) 

 

Language & Culture (2) 

 

Beginning Japanese (I) (II) 

Introduction to TEFL (1) 

 

Public Speaking (1) (2) 

Intermediate Writing (I)(II) 

7 
14:20~ 

15:10 

8 
15:30~ 

16:20 
English Literature: 

Medieval Period to the 

Eighteenth Century (I)(II) 

Public Speaking (1) (2) 

 

English Literature: 

Medieval Period to the 

Eighteenth Century (I)(II) 

 

9 
16:30~ 

17:20 
 

10 
17:30~ 

18:20 
    

Note. (1) First semester; (2) Second semester 



 

 

Class Schedule for Undergraduate Program 
Fall 2024/ Spring 2025 

 

Junior Class A/ Class B                                                                            

  Mon. Tue. Wed. Thur. Fri. 

1 
08:10~ 
09:00  

Advanced Aural-Oral 

Training in English (I) (II) 

Meeting with Academic 

Advisor 

Advanced Aural-Oral 

Training in English (I) (II) 

Teaching Materials and 

Methods: English (1) 
2 

09:10~ 
10:00 

History of the English 

Language (1) (2) 

 

American Literature (1)(2) 

3 

 

10:20~ 

11:10 
 

 
Discussion & Debate 

(I)(II) 
Advanced Writing (I)(II) 

4 
11:20~ 

12:10 
 

5 
12:20~ 

13:10 
    

6 
13:20~ 

14:10 Discussion & Debate 

(I)(II) 

 

Intermediate Japanese (I) 

(II) 

 

Language Acquisition (1) 

 

Linguistic Analysis (2) 

 

English Literature: 

Romantic Period to the 

Present (I)(II) 

English for Health and 

Medicine (1) 

 

Introduction to Semantics 

(2) 

7 
14:20~ 

15:10 

Language and Brain (2) 8 
15:30~ 

16:20 
Assessment of English: 

Theory and Practice (1) 

 

Cinematic Literacy (2) 

English for Occupational 

Purposes (1) 

 

Teaching Materials and 

Methods: English (2) 
9 

16:30~ 

17:20 
 

10 
17:30~ 

18:20 
 

  

Note. (1) First semester; (2) Second semester 



 

 

Class Schedule for Undergraduate Program 
Fall 2024/ Spring 2025 

 

Senior Class A/ Class B                                                                            

  Mon. Tue. Wed. Thur. Fri. 

1 
08:10~ 
09:00   

Meeting with Academic 

Advisor 

Teaching Practicum: 

English (I) (II) 

 

2 
09:10~ 
10:00 

 

 

Issues in Teaching English 

as a Second Language (2) 

 

3 
10:20~ 

11:10 English-Chinese 

Translation (I) (II) 

  

4 
11:20~ 

12:10 
  

5 
12:20~ 

13:10 
     

6 
13:20~ 

14:10 

English-Chinese 

Translation (I) (II) 

 

Financial English and 

Translation (1) (2) 

Selected Readings in 

Modern European 

Philosophy (1) 

 

Computer-assisted English 

Learning (2) 

English-Chinese 

Translation (I) (II) 

News English (2) 

 

Resistant Reading: A 

Contemporary Feminist 

Approach (2) 

 

7 
14:20~ 

15:10  

8 
15:30~ 

16:20 
 

 

 

9 
16:30~ 

17:20 

    

10 
17:30~ 

18:20 

     

Note. (1) First semester; (2) Second semester
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Minor                                                                            

  Mon. Tue. Wed. Thur. Fri. 

1 
08:10~ 
09:00     

English Conversation 

(I)(II) 
2 

09:10~ 
10:00     

3 

 

10:20~ 

11:10 

English Phonetics (2) 

  
Introduction to 

Linguistics (I)(II) 

English Conversation 

(I)(II) 
4 

11:20~ 

12:10 
  

5 
12:20~ 

13:10 
    

6 
13:20~ 

14:10 
Introduction to TEFL (1) 

   

Grammar & Rhetoric (1) 7 
14:20~ 

15:10 
   

8 
15:30~ 

16:20 
Guided Writing (I)(II) 

 
Approaches to Literary 

Works (I)(II) 

Introduction to 

Linguistics (I)(II) 
9 

16:30~ 

17:20 
  

10 
17:30~ 

18:20 

 
 

   

Note. (1) First semester; (2) Second semester 


