$\underline{Class\ Schedule\ for\ Undergraduate\ Program}$

Fall 2024/ Spring 2025

Freshman Class A/ Class B

		Mon.	Tue.	Wed.	Thur.	Fri.
1	08:10~ 09:00			Meeting with Academic		
2	09:10~ 10:00			Advisor		
3	10:20~ 11:10	English (I) (II)			English Pronunciation	English Pronunciation (I)(II)
4	11:20~ 12:10		English Phonetics (2)		(I)(II)	Introduction to University Studies (1)
5	12:20~ 13:10					
6	13:20~ 14:10	Basic Aural-Oral Training in English (I)(II)	English Pronunciation	Approaches to Literary	English Conversation	Guided Writing (I)(II)
7	14:20~ 15:10		(I)(II)	Works (I)(II)	(I)(II)	Guided Willing (1)(11)
8	15:30~ 16:20		English (2)		English Conversation	
9	16:30~ 17:20				(I)(II)	
10	17:30~ 18:20					

Class Schedule for Undergraduate Program

Fall 2024/ Spring 2025

Sophomore Class A/ Class B

		Mon.	Tue.	Wed.	Thur.	Fri.
1 2	08:10~ 09:00 09:10~ 10:00			Meeting with Academic Advisor	Intermediate Aural-Oral Training in English (I)(II)	
3	10:20~ 11:10	Classical Roots in English (1) Tourism English (2)	Beginning Japanese (I) (II)		Intermediate Aural-Oral Training in English (I)(II)	
4	11:20~ 12:10				Truming in English (1)(11)	Grammar & Rhetoric (1)
5	12:20~ 13:10					
6	13:20~ 14:10	Introduction to Linguistics	Literature by Women (1)		Introduction to TEFL (1)	Intermediate Writing (I)(II)
7	14:20~ 15:10	(I)(II)	Literature by Women (1) Literature in Action: Storytelling and Its	Practical Syntax: Basic English Syntax for Second Language Learners (1)	Public Speaking (1) (2)	intermediate writing (1)(11)
8	15:30~ 16:20	English Literature:	Applications (2) Language and Society (2)	Introduction to the History of Film (1)	Public Speaking (1) (2)	
9	16:30~ 17:20	Medieval Period to the Eighteenth Century (I)(II)	Beginning French (I) (II)	Language & Culture (2) Beginning Japanese (I) (II)	English Literature: Medieval Period to the Eighteenth Century (I)(II)	
10	17:30~ 18:20					

Class Schedule for Undergraduate Program Fall 2024/ Spring 2025

Junior Class A/ Class B

		Mon.	Tue.	Wed.	Thur.	Fri.
1	08:10~ 09:00 09:10~ 10:00		Advanced Aural-Oral Training in English (I) (II)	Meeting with Academic Advisor	Advanced Aural-Oral Training in English (I) (II)	Teaching Materials and Methods: English (1)
	10.00					
3	10:20~ 11:10	History of the English			Discussion & Debate	
4	11:20~ 12:10	Language (1) (2) American Literature (1)(2)			(I)(II)	Advanced Writing (I)(II)
5	12:20~ 13:10					
6	13:20~ 14:10	Discussion & Debate			English Literature: Romantic Period to the	English for Health and Medicine (1)
7	14:20~ 15:10	(I)(II)		Intermediate Japanese (I) (II)	Present (I)(II)	Introduction to Semantics
8	15:30~ 16:20		Language and Brain (2)	Language Acquisition (1)	English for Occupational Purposes (1)	(2)
9	16:30~ 17:20	Assessment of English: Theory and Practice (1)		Linguistic Analysis (2)	Teaching Materials and Methods: English (2)	
10	17:30~ 18:20	Cinematic Literacy (2)				

Class Schedule for Undergraduate Program Fall 2024/ Spring 2025

Senior Class A/ Class B

		Mon.	Tue.	Wed.	Thur.	Fri.
1	08:10~ 09:00			Meeting with Academic		
2	09:10~ 10:00			Advisor	Teaching Practicum:	
3	10:20~ 11:10	English-Chinese	Issues in Teaching English as a Second Language (2)		English (I) (II)	
4	11:20~ 12:10	Translation (I) (II)				
5	12:20~ 13:10					
6	13:20~ 14:10	English-Chinese Translation (I) (II)	Selected Readings in	English-Chinese	News English (2)	
7	14:20~ 15:10	Financial English and Translation (1) (2)	Modern European Philosophy (1)	Translation (I) (II)	Resistant Reading: A Contemporary Feminist	
8	15:30~ 16:20		Computer-assisted English Learning (2)		Approach (2)	
9	16:30~ 17:20					
10	17:30~ 18:20					

Class Schedule for Undergraduate Program

Fall 2024/ Spring 2025

Minor

		Mon.	Tue.	Wed.	Thur.	Fri.
1	08:10~ 09:00					English Conversation
2	09:10~ 10:00					(I)(II)
3	10:20~ 11:10				Introduction to	English Conversation
4	11:20~ 12:10	English Phonetics (2)			Linguistics (I)(II)	(I)(II)
5	12:20~ 13:10					
6	13:20~ 14:10	Introduction to TEFL (1)				
7	14:20~ 15:10	introduction to TEFL(1)				Grammar & Rhetoric (1)
8	15:30~ 16:20	Guided Writing (I)(II)		Approaches to Literary	Introduction to	
9	16:30~ 17:20			Works (I)(II)	Linguistics (I)(II)	
10	17:30~ 18:20					